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C H R O M I U M  S T Y L E

CHROMIUM

Tpe
Nom./music power (W)

Frequency response (Hz)
Crossover frequency (Hz)

Efficiency (dB/1W/1m)
Speaker          Tweeter

 Midrange
 Woofer

Impedance (Ω)
Dimensions (HxWxD) in cm

Weight (kg)
Finish

STYLE 8

3-way bass reflex
140/200
32...55.000
340/3.400
89
aluminium ribbon
155 mm Ø Tit.-PP
2 x 180 mm Ø Tit.-PP
4
100,6 x 20,85 x 34,35
22,14
black high gloss
white high gloss

STYLE 6

2-way bass reflex
110/170
35...55.000
3.400
88
aluminium ribbon
2x 155 mm Ø Tit.-PP
-
8
90 x 16,85 x 28,35
13,24
black high gloss
white high gloss

STYLE 1 BASE

3-way closed
100/150
55...55.000
340/3.400
86
aluminium ribbon
155 mm Ø Tit.-PP
155 mm Ø Tit.-PP
8
15,63 x 48 x 26,85 
7,6
black high gloss
white high gloss

PHASE R6/C6 BASE***

2-way closed
110/150
48...55.000
3.200
88
aluminium ribbon
-
2x 155 mm Ø Tit.-PP
8
44,4 x 18,5 x 12,0 
5,5
black high gloss
white high gloss

STYLE 2

2-way bass reflex
60/90
48...55.000
3.400
86
aluminium ribbon
155 mm Ø Tit.-PP
-
4
30,9 x 17,65 x 26,85
5,7
black high gloss
white high gloss

CHROMIUM STYLE unites form and function in to an incredibly 
convincing sound experience. The elegant cabinet fulfils high-
est design standards and their rounded sides reduce sound 
divergence through the sound conduction. Hand-polished high 
gloss varnishes complete the noble overall impression, turning 
a ‘loudspeaker’ into a premium ornament in your living room.

Technically the CHROMIUM STYLE is also convincing. The so-
phisticated ribbon tweeter stands out for crystal clear heights. 

Titanium coated polypropylene diaphragms provide the highest 
linearity and a high-fidelity sound. 

CHROMIUM STYLE reproduces music and surround-sound 
with the most maximum of dynamics. Thanks to the bass re-
flex tubes with trumpet flanging, even deep movie grumble is 
displayed with ease. The outstandingly detailed manufacturing 
finds its finish in a diligent gold-plated connection terminal, so 
that high–end lovers will also have fun with this series. 

QUBE 10

Active-subwoofer, bass reflex
200/280
22...200
50...200 variable

-
-
260 mm Ø 

42 x 32 x 39
16,5
black high gloss
white high gloss

wall mount
MOUNT OW 180 optional
*** Wall and ceiling speakers

S P E C S  A N D  F A C T S
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C H R O M I U M  S T Y L E

S P E C S  A N D  F A C T S

FACTS NEW CHROMIUM STYLE RANGE

·  The new „genuine“ ribbon tweeter with an aluminum membrane guarantees exceptionally low distortion ratings and 
produces fascinating fine reproductions. We use extremely powerful neodymium magnets here and a transducer with a 
sintered, highcurrent ferrite core

·  High-gloss varnish in trendy black and white

·  Premium gold-plated stereo connection terminals

·  Titanium coated membrane for even more precise, detailed sound reproduction

·  6inch (155mm) woofer guarantee strong deep bass from slim housings

·  White speakers come with white front grill

·  Covers are held secure by magnets – Accent on design standards


